Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Electro-technical officer

Main info

Yurii Machok

Electrical Engineer
ETO

6500
+380508569523

yura-machok@rambler.ru

Viber, Telegram

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Ry }

X

&
)

Tankers
Offshore fleet

01.05.1999 Ukraine
Kotovsk

Ukraine
Ukraine Odessa

Odessa Pirogovskayagd fl.
26

Good Closest airport: = Odessa airport
20.07.2030 Schengen visa valid up: = No
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB610895 02.08.2022 Ukraine 02.08.2027
FL370145 30.01.2018 Ukraine 30.01.2028
KM960465 27.06.1999 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Electro-technical officer
02519/2019/08 09.08.2019 Ukraine 24.06.2024
09.08.2019 24.06.2024


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/197853/

Advanced Fire Fighting

Medical First Aid

Proficiency in Survival

Craft and RB

Basic Safety Training

Security Awareness

Training

Seafarer medical
sertificate

ETO

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Electrical Engineer

Cadet/Trainee

Cadet/Trainee

Assistant Electrical

03609

02952

06812

60971

05429

144

Eptalofos / Panama

PS FRAMURA / Malta

SHEILA ANN /

BAHAMAS

SHEILA ANN /
BAHAMAS

CSL SPIRIT/
BAHAMAS

CSL Tecumseh /
BAHAMAS

Mamora / Palau

25.04.2019

25.04.2019

11.05.2018

27.10.2021

11.05.2018

24.04.2019

Bulk carrier /
34920

Bulk carrier /
42495

Self-Unloading
Bulk /41428

Self-Unloading
Bulk /41428

Self-Unloading
Bulk /41428

Self-Unloading
Bulk /43691

Dredger /1500

MAN/B&W /
8130

MAN/B&W /
10220

MAN /10784

MAN /10784

MAN /10784

MAN /10430

B&W /882

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

17.06.2023 -
08.02.2024

16.09.2022 -
16.03.2023

17.02.2022 -
27.06.2022

15.04.2021 -
26.08.2021

29.01.2021 -
26.04.2021

31.08.2020 -
25.01.2021

23.08.2019 -

25.04.2024

25.04.2024

11.05.2023

27.10.2026

11.05.2023

24.04.2020

MEDWAY
OVERSEAS /
PANAMA

KimuraShosi
CO.LTD and
K.T.and K.T.
NEO MARINE
S.A./South
Korea

HULL 2227
Shipping Ltd /
Canada

HULL 2227
Shipping Ltd /
Canada

HULL 2227
SHUPPING

LTD / CANADA

CSL
TECUMSEH

L.P/CANADA

Ship Trade
House L.P./



Engineer

Cadet/Trainee

Cadet/Trainee

Cadet/Trainee

Cadet/Trainee

Sex: male

Eyes color: brown

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

Granit/ Ukraine Tug /1000

Moguchiy / Ukraine Tug /1000

Lucky Sunday / Bulk carrier /
Panama 80300
Kentavr / Ukraine Tug /1500

26.11.2019
13.03.2019 -
B&W
&W /3800 22.04.2019
B&W /4000 14.01.2019 -
12.03.2019
Wartsila / 10.06.2018 -
11620 25.12.2018
13.06.2017 -
B&W /1
&W/1000 18.07.2017

Practice at Odessa Maritime College of Technical Fleet . Work with
Electrical Engineer.

Height: 190

Weight: 95

Odessa Maritime College of
Technival Fleet

Electrical Engineer

Father

Andrey Machok

Ukraine

DP Odessa
Port/ Ukraine

DP Odessa
Port/ Ukraine

Skipper Marine
Limited /
Ukraine

GP OMPT/
Ukraine

Overall size: xxI

Shoe size: 46

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

English Russian Ukrainian

+380508569523

Ukraine Podolsk st.
Shevchenko 40

Kin address:



	CV
	Yurii Machok
	Electro-technical officer



